2011 KLR"650 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
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F2310

59441A

© 92066/A

792066/ A— &

5
& -.\
& 46012/a 46091

ﬁ—smm

46091A—
8—92210

6@—27010
L g

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 KLR"650

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

BOLT-UPSET,6X22 (Ref # 112)
BOLT-SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X22 (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X25 (Ref # 220A)
SCREW-CSK-CROS,3X16 (Ref # 221)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,6MM (Ref # 410)
WEIGHT,HANDLE (Ref # 13042)
LEVER,CHOKE (Ref # 13168)

HOLDER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 13280)
COVER,THROTTLE CASE (Ref # 14091)
SWITCH,CLUTCH,BLACK (Ref # 27010)
CASE,THROTTLE,RR (Ref # 32099)

CASE, THROTTLE,FR (Ref # 32099A)
HANDLE,P.SILVER (Ref # 46003A)
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP,P.SILVER (Ref # 46012A)
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 46019)

GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)
LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46076)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 46091)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091A)
LEVER-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46092)
MIRROR-ASSY (Ref # 56001A)
COVER-HANDLE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 59441)
COVER-HANDLE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 59441A)
SCREW,CABLE ADJUST,8MM,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,SPEED,L=80.5 (Ref # 92037A)

PART NUMBER

112BB0622
120CB0830
130BB0612
220AB0522
220AB0525
221AB0316
410AB0600
13042-5002
13168-1756
13280-0105
14091-0182
27010-1094
32099-0002
32099-0003

46003-0104-458
46012-0042-458

46019-0028
46075-0043
46076-0072
46091-0135
46091-0193
46092-1206
56001-1437

59441-0031-6C
59441-0032-6C

92009-1134
92015-1603
92037-1163
92037-1903
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2011 KLR"650

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

PLUG (Ref # 92066A)

COLLAR,6.5X10.5X4 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,6X58 (Ref # 92154)

SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92172)

NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92210)

NUT,CABLE ADJUST LOCK,8MM (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER
92066-1281
92152-0433
92153-1901
92154-0370
92172-0069
92210-0006
92210-0311
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QUANTITY

4
1
2
1
2
1
1
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